
18. Internationaler Boddenpokal 

Greifswald, 07.09.2013

Klasse

Jugend D G/R
Listenführer C.L. Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Artiom Haurou Weißrussland
SS 3:0

52
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1

2 Sulim Abdursakav Greifswalder Ringerverein
0:15

01 Fr
0:17

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Henning Löbl FSV Stralsund
Fr

0:20

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  0  0  4 2
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